
WEST RUSK RAIDERS VOLLEYBALL 

2022-2023 
 

 

Superintendent – Lawrence Coleman   Athletic Director – Nick Harrison 

High School Principal – Jake Jackson   Coaches – Melissa Abrams and Ashley Harp 

 

 

Date Opponent Location Time Team 

Fri, August 5, 2022 

Scrimmage Union 

Grove, New Diana Union Grove 9:00 AM JVa, V 

Sat August 6, 2022 

Scrimmage 

Carlisle, Garrison, 

Gary, Leveretts 

Chapel, Jacksonville HOME 8:00 AM JVb, JVa, V 

Tues, August 9, 2022 Henderson Henderson 4:30  JVb, JVa, V 

Thurs – Sat August 11-13 Tyler invitational Tyler TBA V 

Tues, August 16, 2022 Overton Overton 4:30 JVa, V 

Thurs-Sat August 18-20 West Rusk Tourney HOME TBA Jvb, JVa, V 

Tues, August 23, 2022 Garrison Garrison 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 

Thurs August 25, 2022 Hawkins Tourney Hawkins TBA V 

Fri, August 26, 2022 Hawkins Tourney Hawkins TBA JVa 

Sat, August 27, 2022 Hawkins Tourney Hawkins TBA JVa, V 

Tues, August 30, 2022 Gladewater HOME 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 

Fri, September 2, 2022 Union Grove Union Grove? 4:30 V, JVa 

Tuesday September 6, 2022 Leveretts Chapel Leveretts Chapel 4:30 JVa, V 

Fri, September 9, 2022 Arp * Arp 4:30 V 

Tues, September 13, 2022 Sabine Sabine 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 

 Fri, September 16, 2022 Tatum * HOME 4:30 V 

Tues, September 20, 2022 Waskom * Waskom 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 

Fri, September 23, 2022 Jefferson * Jefferson 4:30 V 

Tues, September 27, 2022 Troup * Troup 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 

Fri, September 30, 2022 Elysian Fields * HOME 4:30 V 

Tues, October 4, 2022 Arp * HOME 4:30  JVb, JVa, V 

Fri, October 7, 2022     

Tues, October 11, 2022 Tatum * Tatum 4:30  JVb, JVa, V 

Fri, October 14, 2022  Waskom * HOME 4:30  V 

Tues, October 18, 2022 Jefferson *  HOME 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 

Fri, October 21, 2022 

Troup *  

(Senior Night) HOME 4:30  V, JVa 

Tues, October 25, 2022 Elysian Fields * Elysian Fields 4:30  JVa, V 


